NEW
PRODUCTS
FOLDER 24
/2
5
We are pleased to introduce you to our ETHERMA innovations for
2024. ETHERMA stands for expertise and innovation – and has done
so for more than 40 years. This year too, we once again have a num-

LAVA® BASIC 3.0 combines innovation, style and optimal perfor-
mance in a single product. Experience the future of heating with the
LAVA® BASIC 3.0 infrared heating panel – comfortable, efficient and
environmentally friendly.
SELECTION GUIDE
The selection of the output depends on the heat demand
in the room (H: 2.5 m) and the use of the heater.
The following is a guide:
15-40 W/m²	 Low energy and passive house
45-65 W/m²	 Well insulated living space
70-85 W/m²	 Moderately insulated living space
90-110 W/m²	 Poorly insulated living space
NEW PRODUCTS 11
LAVA® BASIC 3.0 infrared heating, without control system, with connection cable, steel, white (W) RG: I1
Type Item no. Control system Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA3-BASIC-200-W 46276 none 200 600 400 4.5
LAVA3-BASIC-325-W 46278 none 325 620 620 7
LAVA3-BASIC-400-W 46279 none 400 1200 400 9
LAVA3-BASIC-450-W 46281 none 450 900 620 10
LAVA3-BASIC-680-W 46284 none 680 1245 620 14
LAVA3-BASIC-700-W 46282 none 700 900 900 17
LAVA3-BASIC-900-W 46286 none 900 1600 620 18
LAVA3-BASIC-1350-W 46287 none 1350 1245 1245 29
LAVA3-BASIC-325EP-W 46277 none 325 595 595 6
LAVA3-BASIC-680EP-W 46283 none 680 1195 595 13
Type Item no. Control system Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA3-BASIC-325-NA 46288 none 325 620 620 7
LAVA3-BASIC-450-NA 46289 none 450 900 620 10
LAVA3-BASIC-680-NA 46290 none 680 1245 620 14
LAVA3-BASIC-900-NA 46291 none 900 1600 620 18
LAVA3-BASIC-325EP-NA 46384 none 325 595 595 7
LAVA3-BASIC-680EP-NA 46385 none 680 1195 595 14
LAVA® BASIC 3.0 infrared heating, without control system, with connection cable, steel, nano-anthracite (NA) RG: I1
Accessories
Type Item no. Description RG
eTOUCH-PRO-1-W 41236 Smart thermostat with Wi-Fi and app control, 5-40 °C, 16 A, white E1

>	 Installation heights:	 Min. 1.85 m up to max. 4 m
>	 Optimal installation height: 	 2.8 m
>	 IP rating: 	 IP 24
>	 IEC Protection Class:	 I
>	 Connection: 	 1 m, 3 x 1.0 mm² without plug
BENEFITS OF THIS PRODUCT
SELECTION GUIDE
The selection of the output depends on the heat demand
in the room (H: 2.8 m) and the use of the heater.
The following is a guide:
20-55 W/m²	 Low energy and passive house
60-90 W/m²	 Well insulated living space
95-120 W/m²	 Moderately insulated living space
125-150 W/m²	 Poorly insulated living space
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA-MAX-GL-600-PW 46180 600 480 480 5
LAVA-MAX-GL-800-PW 46181 800 620 620 7.5
LAVA-MAX-GL-1500-PW 46182 1500 1245 620 15
LAVA-MAX-GL-800EP-PW 46183 800 595 595 7.2
LAVA-MAX-GL-1500EP-PW 46184 1500 1195 595 14.4
LAVA® MAXIMUS infrared heating, glass frosted, pure white (PW) RG: I4
	+ Extra powerful performance thanks to high
	 surface temperature
	+ Ideal for high-ceilinged rooms or for more demanding

red heating with an exclusive LED light in a single unit thanks to
its patented technology. The entire surface of the panel lights up,
emitting homogeneous light downward. This combination of light
and heat makes the LAVA® LUX particularly suitable for additional
and zone heating for offices, surgeries and reception areas as well
as for living spaces such as kitchens, bathrooms or home offices.
The full-surface light in neutral white (4000 K) guarantees optimal
illumination and is therefore ideal for working spaces. Heating and
light can be controlled separately or together. The unit can be ei-
ther installed directly onto the ceiling or suspended. It can also be
integrated into modular ceilings, as the panel has the same dimen-
sions as the modular ceiling and can be inserted instead of one of
the modules.
LAVA® LUX infrared heating with LED lighting, glass, white (PW)
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Lumen Weight (kg)
LAVA-LUX-GL-370-30-PW-NW 46186 370 1200 300 1800 9.5
LAVA-LUX-GL-400-62-PW-NW 46187 400 620 620 2500 9.8
LAVA-LUX-GL-370-59-PW-NW 46189 370 595 595 2400 9.5
RG: I4
SELECTION GUIDE
The selection of the output depends on the heat demand
in the room (H: 2.5 m) and the use of the heater.

temperature can be significantly reduced and working areas are only
heated when they are actually in use – without compromising on the
individual comfort of your employees. Studies (TU Dresden) have
shown that this can lead to significant cost savings of up to 30%.
Both units are intuitively controlled thanks to a timer function and
the LAVA® DESK SUB also comes with three dimmer settings – on
the LAVA® DESK TOP this is directly on the unit, while the LAVA®
DESK SUB uses a separate operating element on the connection
cable.
LAVA® DESK ZONE
For individual heat zones on your desk /
workspace
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA-DESK-ZONE-W 46380 LAVA® DESK ZONE set consisting of LAVA® DESK TOP and LAVA® DESK SUB, white
LAVA-DESK-ZONE-B 46381 LAVA® DESK ZONE set consisting of LAVA® DESK TOP and LAVA® DESK SUB, black
LAVA-DESK-TOP-50-W 46376 50 600 120 0.6
LAVA-DESK-TOP-50-B 46377 50 600 120 0.6
LAVA-DESK-SUB-90-W 46378 90 600 200 0.9
LAVA-DESK-SUB-90-B 46379 90 600 200 0.9
NEW PRODUCTS 19
LAVA® DESK SUB INSTALLATION OPTIONS
Thanks to its flexible mounting bracket, the infrared panel
can be installed either under the table or on the floor –

thermostat is Ecodesign-compliant.
With internal control setting functions: If there is a sudden drop in
temperature, e.g. because of an open window, the unit switches off
automatically. In addition, the ETHERMA DUO PLUS S can be adjust-
ed to your individual needs using the daily and weekly programme.
When switched to Off, the unit’s frost protection mode is enabled.
ETHERMA TIP:
The ETHERMA DUO PLUS S is the ideal substitute for outmoded
storage heaters – no soot build-ups, pinpoint accurate tempera-
ture control, space-saving and high performance.
RG: D6 ETHERMA DUO PLUS S convector storage heating, 1500 - 2000 W, 230 V, IP 24
ETHERMA DUO PLUS S
Convector storage heating with
radiant heat
Type Item no. Output (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
ET-DUO-PLUS-S-1500-W 46139 1500 1000 500 22
ET-DUO-PLUS-S-2000-W 46140 2000 1000 500 22
TECHNICAL DETAILS
>	 Voltage: 	 230 V
>	 Output: 	 1500 W, 2000 W
>	 Temperature range:	  15 – 28 °C

under panels or under plaster. The designer KEUCO hand towel rail
is then surface-mounted.
The eTOUCH HYBRID designer fixed thermostat is included in the
set to control the ZESTO hand towel warmer. This includes an OLED
display, programmable switch-on/-off times, and complies with the
Ecodesign Directive. The set can also be ordered without a thermo-
stat in the ET-ZESTO-40-160-1-CR-NT version.
ETHERMA ZESTO
Hand towel warmer incl. designer thermostat &
KEUCO towel rail
21.2°
16:29
BUILT-IN HAND TOWEL WARMER
NT: No thermostat
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (cm) Width (cm) Towel rail
ET-ZESTO-40-160-1-CR 46417 320 160 40 1
ET-ZESTO-40-160-1-CR-NT 46418 320 160 40 1
Type Item no. Description
HALTI-GC-60-ZESTO 46028
KEUCO hand towel rail for ZESTO hand towel warmer, chrome-plated,
enclosed version, W 65 cm